LITTLE MISS CONTENT

PRICELIST / FREELANCE RATES

COPYWRITING DAY RATE

£10-£15 per 100 words. £200 - £250 per day. . *

- %,
Average news/blog article is 500-600 words. Based on an 8 hour day. (6-10 articles) .
Average website contains 4000-8000 words. Little Miss Content is happy to work in » "

house, but if this is across seas or a long
drive/train journey away we will ask that
PACKAGES jorrney away t
travel expenses are also paid.
Social Media Consultancy / Management
v g NOTES

Bronze: £200 (pcm)
Silver: £300 (pcm)
Gold: £400 (pcm)
Gold Plus: £500 (pcm).

Our content is 100% unique, highly
engaging, independently proofread and
SEO-friendly!

. Packages can be tailored to fit your
Blog Collaboration / Management individual requirements. Strategies and
solutions are always suggested with your

The Big Bundle Package: £1,995 (pcm) budget in mind

The Lioness Alliance: £995 (pcm)
Casual Contribution: £10-£15 per 100 words
The Minimalist Approach: £270 (pcm)

CONTACT

Combined Package Options

Full Name: Marie Penrose

Social Media & Blog Management

Trades Under: Little Miss Content V.
Bronze: £220 (pcm) T: 07710263329 )
Silver: £350 (pcm) E: marie@littlemisscontent.co.uk
Gold: £500 (pcm) W: www littlemisscontent.co.uk

Gold Plus: £600-£700 (pcm)

REFERENCES & SAMPLES AVAILABLE
Copywriting services include one FREE edit. UPON REQUEST. REVIEWS &
- Please note: rewrites in excess of an hour . RECOMMENDATIONS CAN BE
< will be charged at an hourly rate of £31.25. N \ FOUNDVIA OUR WEBSITE.

All initial consultancy sessions are FREE.




